T~ FARMACIA
ALLEGRT

—

VIA ALESSANDRIA 77

CASSINE (AL)

TELEFONO 0144 71048
PARTITA IVA 01397370063

DOCUMENTO COMMERCIALE

di vendita o prestazione |

DESCRIZIONE Iva
5 FARMACO 10%
-11,63%

SC(VAL) ART, ES*
033106042

TOTALE COMPLESSIVO

DI CUI IVA

PAGAMENTO CONTANTE
PAGAMENTO ELETTRONICO
NON RISCOSSO

RESTO

IMPORTO PAGATO

*ES = Esente

PREZZO(€)
21,50

-2,50

19,00

1,95
19,00
0,00
0,00
0,00 |
19,00 |

24/02/20 16:10 DOC.N.0247-0097

RT96MEV069508

IMPORTO DETRAIBILE SuU
DICHIARAZIONE REDDITI
EURD 19,00

RIF. 2020008813
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AC! Ufficio Provinciale di Alessandria
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